NFL - Game Time: 12/16/2012 16:05 EST

Detroit Lions
Arizona Cardinals

Scoring Summary

Second Quarter

Lions

Drive: 11 Plays, 73 Yards, 5:04
Cardinals

Drive: 1 Plays, 5 Yards, 0:11
Cardinals

Drive: 2 Plays, 3 Yards, 0:41
Cardinals

Drive: 0 Plays, 0 Yards, 0:00
Third Quarter

Cardinals

Drive: 8 Plays, 30 Yards, 3:28
Lions

Drive: 11 Plays, 57 Yards, 5:08
Fourth Quarter

Cardinals

Drive: 0 Plays, 0 Yards, 0:00
Cardinals

Drive: 2 Plays, 29 Yards, 0:13

Detroit Lions Player Statistics
Passing
M. Stafford

Rushing

M. Leshoure
J. Bell

M. Thomas

Receiving
C. Johnson
T. Scheffler
W. Heller

S. Logan

K. Durham
J. Bell

K. Smith

B. Robiskie
M. Leshoure

Kicking
J. Hanson

Fumbles
S. Logan

Defense

S. Tulloch
D. Carey

J. Green

J. Wendling
D. Levy

L. Delmas
N. Suh

J. Durant
W. Young
J. Lacey

K. Vanden Bosch
A. Palmer
D. Florence
J. Bell
P.Lee

C. Avril

C. Houston
S. Hill

C. Johnson

Interceptions
D. Levy

Punt Returns
S. Logan

Kick Returns
S. Logan

Punting
N. Harris
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2 3 4 Final

7 3 0 10

21 3 14 38

Ari

12:51 Mikel Leshoure 1 yd run (Jason Hanson kick)

0

9:18 Beanie Wells 5 yd run (Jay Feely kick)

7

3:16 Beanie Wells 1 yd run (Jay Feely kick)

14

0:30 Rashad Johnson 53 yd interception return (Jay Feely kick)

21

Ari

9:19 Jay Feely 51 yd FG

24

411 Jason Hanson 41 yd FG

24

Ari

57 Greg Toler 102 yd interception return (Jay Feely kick)

31

3:39 Beanie Wells 31 yd run (Jay Feely kick)

38
Arizona Cardinals Player Statistics

Att Yds TDs Int Passing Cmp

50 246 0 3 R. Lindley 14

Yds TDs Rushing Carries

55 1 B. Wells 17

24 0 L. Stephens-Howling 5

5 0 R. Lindley 2
W. Powell 5

Yds TDs

121 0 Receiving Rec

36 0 M. Floyd 3

18 0 L. Fitzgerald 4

18 0 A. Roberts 3

14 0 R. Housler 2

13 0 J. King 1

13 0 L. Stephens-Howling 1

9 0

4 0 Kicking FG
J. Feely 1N

Made XP

4 n Fumbles Number
Ryan Lindley 1
Fumbles Recovered Number
Ryan Lindley 1

Asst Sack-Yds PD

4 0-0 0 Defense TK

1 0-0 0 C. Campbell 7

1 0-0 0 P. Peterson 7

0 0-0 0 D. Washington 5

0 0-0 1 P. Lenon 5

0 0-0 0 W. Gay 4

1 1-7 0 K. Rhodes 3

1 0-0 0 R. Walker 3

0 0-0 0 R. Johnson 3

0 0-0 0 G. Toler 2

0 0-0 0 A. Wilson 1

0 0-0 0 J. Bethel 0

0 0-0 0 L. Byrd 0

0 0-0 0 R. Lumpkin 1

0 0-0 0 S. Bradley 1

0 0-0 0 J. King 0

0 0-0 0 D. Dockett 1

0 0-0 1 A. Sherman 0

0 0-0 0 N. Eason 1
Q. Groves 1

Yds D. Carter 0

-1
Interceptions Int

Yds G. Toler 1

0 R. Johnson 1
P. Peterson 1

Yds

49 Punt Returns Ret
P. Peterson 5

Blocks Yds Avg in20 A. Roberts 1

0 376 470 2
Kick Returns Ret

L. Stephens-Howling 2

Punting Punts
D. Zastudil 9
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102
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54
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Yds
53

Blocks

0

Yds
104

TDs
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Sack-Yds
1-10
0-0
0-0
0-0
0-0
0-0
0-0
0-0
0-0
1-8
0-0
0-0
0-0
0-0
0-0
0-0
0-0
0-0
0-0
0-0
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Team Stats

First Downs
Rushing

Passing

Penalty

3rd Down Efficiency
4th Down Efficiency
Red-Zone Efficiency
Goal-To-Go Efficiency
Total Net Yards
Total Plays
Yards/Play

Net Rushing Yards
Rushes
Yards/Carry
Rushing TDs

Net Passing Yards
Comp-Att-Int
Yards/Attempt
Passing TDs
Sack-Yds

Return Yards

Punt Returns-Yards
Punt Return TDs
Kick Returns-Yards
Kick Return TDs

Int Returns-Yards
Int Return TDs
Punts Average
Penalties - Yards
Fumbles Lost
Own-Recover-Yards
Own-Recover TDs
Opp-Recover-Yards
Opp-Recover TDs
Field Goals

Extra Points

Two Point Conversions
Safeties

Time of Posession

Detroit Lions
18
5
12
1
6-18,33 %
0-2,0%
1-2,50 %
1-1,100 %
312
74
4.2
84
22
338
1
228
24-50-3
4.4

1-1,100 %
1-1,100 %
0-0,-%
0
31:14

Arizona Cardinals
12
6
4
2
212,17 %
0-0,-%
2-2,100 %
2-2,100 %
196
51
338
99
29
34
3
97
14-21-1
4.4
0
1-7
293
6-54
0
2-53
0
3-186
2
9-44.2
6-50
1-0

1-1,100 %
5-5, 100 %
0-0,-%
0
28:46



